
EV-MERCURY-CASE

Weatherproof case for Mercury exit signs

ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code 03922

Description Weatherproof Case for Mercury

Item Code EV-MERCURY-CASE

MECHANICAL
IK Rating IK10

IP Rating IP65

WARRANTY
Commercial Use Warranty 1 RTB (Total 1 Year)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1300 438 658 sales@evolt.com.au ektor.com.au © 2022 Evolt  G
en

er
at

ed
 o

n 
20

th
 o

f S
ep

te
m

be
r 2

02
2 

11
:0

2:
20

 - 
Pa

ge
 1

   
  O

rd
er

 C
od

e:
 0

39
22

http://www.tcpdf.org

